
DATA OPERAZIONE + - SALDO

residuo cassa 1°semestre 206,10  206,10         

2° Anticipazione di cassa 300,00  506,10         

16/07/2012 B.n.8 -cap.1007-ABBONAMENTI 231,50     274,60         

16/07/2012 B.n.9 - cap.1008- carta igienica 4,22         270,38         

06/09/2012 buono 10-1018 3,90         266,48         

05/10/2012 B.n.11 - cap.1008- carta igienica 3,97         262,51         

12/10/2012 B.12 -trasmissione  deliberazioni - cpa.1018 4,20         258,31         

17/10/2012 b.13  cap.1008- sapone ricarica 2,87 255,44         

16/11/2012 buono 14 -1018 -racc. 3,9 251,54         

TOTALE
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